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Assessment Area Name

Charlottesville VA

County Name

Albemarle
Albemarle
Albemarle
Albemarle
Albemarle
Albemarle
Albemarle
Albemarle
Albemarle
Albemarle
Albemarle
Albemarle
Albemarle
Albemarle
Albemarle
Albemarle
Albemarle
Albemarle
Albemarle
Albemarle
Albemarle
Albemarle
Charlottesville City
Charlottesville City
Charlottesville City
Charlottesville City
Charlottesville City
Charlottesville City
Charlottesville City
Charlottesville City
Charlottesville City
Charlottesville City
Charlottesville City
Charlottesville City

Assessment Area Tract List

Tract

101
102.01
102.02

103
104.01
104.02

105
106.01
106.02

107

108
109.01
109.02
109.03

110

111
112.01
112.02
113.01
113.02
113.03

114

2.01
2.02
3.02
4.01
4.02
5.01
5.02

State

51
51
51
51
51
51
51
51
51
51
51
51
51
51
51
51
51
51
51
51
51
51
51
51
51
51
51
51
51
51
51
51
51
51

County
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540
540
540
540
540
540
540
540
540
540
540
540

Charlottesville, VA MSA

Internal

MSA

16820
16820
16820
16820
16820
16820
16820
16820
16820
16820
16820
16820
16820
16820
16820
16820
16820
16820
16820
16820
16820
16820
16820
16820
16820
16820
16820
16820
16820
16820
16820
16820
16820
16820

Minority Tract

10% - <20%
20% - <50%
10% - <20%
20% - <50%
10% - <20%
<10%
20% - <50%
20% - <50%
10% - <20%
20% - <50%
20% - <50%
20% - <50%
20% - <50%
20% - <50%
<10%
10% - <20%
<10%
20% - <50%
<10%
50% - <80%
20% - <50%
20% - <50%
20% - <50%
20% - <50%
20% - <50%
50% - <80%
20% - <50%
50% - <80%
20% - <50%
20% - <50%
20% - <50%
20% - <50%
10% - <20%
10% - <20%

Tract Income Catg

80%-120%
>120%
>120%
>120%
>120%
>120%

80%-120%
>120%

80%-120%

50%-80%
80%-120%
50%-80%
50%-80%
NA
>120%
>120%

80%-120%
>120%

80%-120%

50%-80%
>120%

80%-120%

50%-80%
<50%

80%-120%

50%-80%
<50%
50%-80%
80%-120%
50%-80%
>120%

80%-120%

80%-120%
>120%

Percent Median

113.1627
121.3757
177.033
128.3553
120.667
176.9168
106.3881
128.6959
119.6044
72.1446
96.8985
74.9301
70.3237
0
208.769
125.7224
107.4167
158.1438
94.2122
64.3636
126.8228
80.0013
66.7158
47.8827
105.8021
76.1428
46.9651
52.7333
97.8279
75.3818
175.511
111.2779
84.4054
131.4371
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